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DESIGN/ INSTALL 
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Specs 

CE Compliant 

UL Listed 

Rack POU Type 

Monitoring 

Remote Outlet Switching 

Mount Orientation 

Current Rating (Amps) 

Input Voltage 

Plug Type 

Output Voltage 

Receptacle Type 

Total Number of Outlets 

kW 

Depth (In.) 

Depth (mm) 

Height (In.) 

Height (mm) 

Width (In.) 

Width (mm) 

Tool-Less Button Spacing (In.) 
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Q1N2B2C3N30AHAO 

SmartZone Network-Enabled M Series Rack POU for aggregate monitoring, vertical, 60A, 
208V single phase, (24) IEC C-13 and (6) IEC C-19 receptacles, LCD display, 10/100 RJ-45 
Ethernet port with two RJ45 remote environmental ports, 1 O' (3m) watertight IEC 60309 - 6H 
2P•E input cord. Dimensions: 70.0"H x 3.25"Wx 2.4"0 (1778mm x 83mm x 60mm) 

* Add to Favorites ~Add to SOM 

No 

Yes 

Monitored Rack POU 

Aggregate Current Monitoring 

No 

Vertical 

60A 

208V - Single Phase 

IEC 60309 - 6H 2P•E Blue Watertight 

208V 

24 IEC C-13/6 IEC C-19 

30 

9.9 

2.36 

60 

70 

1778 

3.25 

82.5 

64.75 

Tool-Less Button Spacing (mm) 1644.6 

No. of Rack Spaces 0 

Surge Suppression No 

RoHS Compliancy Status Compliant 

Min. Order Qty. 1.0000 
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